Community 20 1 9 G SSsings =/
Calend ar L (763) 561-7405 )
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
h oA 8:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen 9:00 6125 Shopping Bus 9:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen
e = 12:00 Chat & Chowder 10:00 Exercise Class - 62 CR 9:30 6201 Shopping Bus
1:00 Nickel Bingo ,—\{? 10:00 Wii Bowling - 62 CR
3:00 Sunday Matinee Movie 1:00 Adult Coloring - 62 Kitchen ’f};.: » 2:00 Nickel Bingo!
62-CR Labor Day 1:30 Bridge - Sun Room 11:00 St. Al's Mass - 62 CR 1:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen ) 62-CR
1:30 Flu Shot Paperwork Completion
Office Closed 4:00 Church Service - 62 CR 6:30 Shanghai - Craft Rm 6:30 Bible Study - 61 3rd fl. Lobby
6:30 LCR-61CR & 62 CR 6:30 Cribbage - 61 CR
6:30 Fireside Chat - 62 CR 6:30 Manor Game Night - 61 CR 6:30 500 - 62 Kitchen 6:30 Scrabble -61 CR 6:30 Rummikub - Craft Room 6:30 500 - 61 CR
7:00 Poker - 62 CR 6:30 5 Crowns - 61 CR 7:00 Poker - 61 CR 7:00 Bluegrass Time - 62 CR
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
8:45 Mystic Lake Casino 10:00 Blood Pressure Check & 10:30 Safety Talk with B.C. Police & 8:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen 9:00 6125 Shopping Bus 9:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen
Flu Shot Clinic - Fire Dept. 62-CR 10:00 Exercise Class - 62 CR 9:30 6201 Shopping Bus
62-CR Flar> Q w 10:00 Wii Bowling - 62 CR
3:00 Sunday Matinee Movie 11:30 Lunch Out: P. F. Chang's #’m sf:?fg“ K 1:00 Mississippi 12:00 Multi-Run Bus 2:00 Nickel Bingo!
62-CR in Maple Grove 2 | u River Boat Cruise 62-CR
Py 1:30 All-Site 500 - 62 Kitchen 1:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen
1:30 Pinochle - Craft Room 4:00 Church Service - 62 CR 2:30 Dominoes - 62 Kitchen
5:00 Catered Dinners - 61 & 62 CR's 6:30 Bible Study - 61 3rd fl. Lobby
6:30 Fireside Chat - 62 CR 6:30 Manor Game Night - 61 CR 6:30 Quarter Bingo - 62 CR 6:30 Rummikub - Craft Room 6:30 Cribbage - 62 Kitchen
7:00 Poker - 62 CR 7:00 Poker - 61 CR 7:00 Bluegrass Time - 62 CR 6:30 Nickel Bingo - 61 CR
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
8:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen 9:00 6125 Shopping Bus 9:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen
12:00 Chat & Chowder {\1 9:30 6201 Shopping Bus
1:00 Price Is Right! 1:30 Bridge - Sun Room 10:00 Exercise Class - 62 CR - [z # 5 10:00 Wii Bowling - 62 CR
3:00 Sunday Matinee Movie Q." 2:00 Nickel Bingo!
62-CR 1:30 Pinochle - 62 Kitchen 2:00 Council Meeting - 62 CR 1:00 Adult Coloring - 62 Kitchen 1:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen 62-CR
2:30 FREE BINGO - 62 CR
4:00 Church Service - 62 CR 6:30 Shanghai - Craft Room 6:30 Bible Study - 61 3rd fl. Lobby
6:30 LCR61CR & 62 CR 6:30 Cribbage - 61 CR
6:30 Fireside Chat - 62 CR 6:30 Manor Game Night - 61 CR 6:30 500 - 62 Kitchen 6:30 Scrabble-61-CR 6:30 Rummikub - Craft Room 6:30 500 - 61 CR
7:00 Poker - 62 CR 6:30 5 Crowns - 61 CR 7:00 Poker 61 CR 7:00 Bluegrass Time - 62 CR
22 23 24 25 26 28

3:00

6:3

o

Sunday Matinee Movie
62-CR
4:30 Dinner Out: Frankie's
in New Hope
Fireside Chat - 62 CR 6:30 Manor Game Night - 61 CR

7:00 Poker - 62 CR

iy
S~
2:00 Birthday Party - 62 CR
Entertainment by: Jim Berner

4:00 Church Service - 62 CR
6:30 Quarter Bingo - 62 CR

12:00 TACO BAR

6:30 Scrabble-61 CR

6:30 Shanghai-Craft Rm
6:30 LCR-61CR & 62 CR
7:00 Poker 61 CR

8:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen
10:00 Exercise Class-62 CR

1:30 All-Site 500-62 Kitchen

6:30 Bible Study - 61 3rd fl. Lobby
6:30 Rummikub - Craft Room
7:00 Bluegrass Time - 61 CR

9:00 6125 Shopping Bus

9:30 6201 Shopping Bus
10:00 Wii Bowling - 62 CR
12:00 Multi-Run Bus

1:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen

2:30 Dominoes - 62 Kitchen i -E

6:30 Cribbage - 62 Kitchen
6:30 Nickel Bingo - 61 CR

9:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen

2:00 Nickel Bingo!
62-CR

29 30

6:30

1:30 Pinochle - 62 Kitchen

Fireside Chat - 62 CR 6:30 Manor Game Night - 61 CR

7:00 Poker - 62 CR

September Highlights

September 10

Flu Shot Clinic

<.

S e

6125 & 6201 North Lilac Drive, Brooklyn Center, MN 55430




	September 2019 Calendar

